OLATHE

Address

20865 W 106TH ST

189
1100 N HEDGE LN

APPLEWOOD
14150 S BROUGHAM DR

ARBOR WOODS
23634 W 126TH TER

ARLINGTON PARK
16237 W 156TH TER

ARROWHEAD
14913 S BRADLEY DR

ASHTON
14610 S ROTH CIR

AUSTIN MEADOWS
12621 S BELFORD ST

BOULDER CREEK
16980 S ELMRIDGE ST

BOULDER HILLS

15287 W 173RD ST
15264 W 171ST TER

Permit Number

BR21-1585

BC22-0014

BR21-1637

BR22-0111

BR22-0187

BR22-0178

BR22-0201

BR22-0107

BR22-0117

BR22-0091
BR21-1542

Contractor

BARNHOUSE DESIGNS LLC

CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC

ReTouch

MORTISE & MITER, LLC

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS

THRASHER KANSAS INC.

BALLPARK CONSTRUCTION LLC

SHEPARD HOMES LLC

SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC

WYNNE HOMES, INC.

Subdivision Report

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation
Building - Residential 101 02/07/22 $2,150,000.00
Building - Commercial 0o/s 02/18/22 $150,000.00
Building - Residential 434 02/18/22 $10,000.00
Building - Residential 434 02/03/22 $18,000.00
Building - Residential 434 02/15/22 $23,708.00
Building - Residential 434 02/11/22 $9,000.00
Building - Residential o/s 02/18/22 $17,288.91
Building - Residential o/s 02/10/22 $150,000.00
Building - Residential 101 02/18/22 $426,000.00
Building - Residential 101 02/08/22 $322,000.00
Building - Residential 101 02/03/22 $350,000.00

Total Fees

$5,754.58

$2,445.00

$227.40

$130.00

$158.54

$85.00

$126.44

$862.50

$3,096.06

$2,649.76
$2,392.72



OLATHE

Address Permit Number
BRIARWOOD

16350 W 138TH TER BR22-0158
CEDAR CREEK

27205 W 100TH TER BR21-1559
CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

20679 W 109TH TER BR22-0168

Contractor

THE DECK COMPANY OF KANSAS CITY

KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC

Jake Earle

CORNWALL & BARTON'S ADDITION TO OLATHE

588 E SANTA FE ST BC22-0024

CROSSINGS AT SOUTHGLEN

11181 S HASTINGS ST BR22-0131
DEERFIELD PARK

1531 S HAMILTON CIR BC21-0082
HARMONY VIEW WEST

11903 W 148TH ST BR21-1678
HAVENCROFT

15744 W 149TH TER BR22-0155
HAVENCROFT APARTMENTS

1605 E PENROSE LN BC21-0179
HEATHER RIDGE ESTATES

16951 S HUNTER ST BR21-1691
16935 S HUNTER ST BR22-0169

N/A

PROBUILT PATIO ENCLOSURE INC

THE ISLAS FAM

BANKS POOL & SPA DESIGN

William Easley

Next Generation Construction LLC

MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commerecial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101

329

o/s

329

437

329

434

437

101
101

Subdivision Report

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Date

02/22/22

02/16/22

02/22/22

02/23/22

02/03/22

02/04/22

02/07/22

02/02/22

02/04/22

02/22/22
02/15/22

Valuation

$9,982.00

$740,000.00

$60,000.00

$20,000.00

$41,000.00

$50,000.00

$85,000.00

$12,000.00

$18,000.00

$405,000.00
$320,000.00

Total Fees

$89.91

$13,500.88

$232.00

$300.00

$151.60

$1,740.70

$248.00

$135.60

$749.12

$3,035.34
$2,822.82



OLATHE

Address
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

Permit Number

16793 S DURANGO ST BR21-1688
HEATHERSTONE

12171 S SUMMIT ST BR22-0190
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

12656 S WRANGLER ST BR22-0108
HUNTER'S CREEK

20811 W 123RD TER BR22-0038

Contractor

Martens Family Enterprises Inc

HANKINS DECKS LLC

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES

Decks Done Right

JOHNSON COUNTY GOVERNMENT PLAZA

11811 S SUNSET DR BC22-0023
LONE ELM 716
16575 S THEDEN ST 140 BC22-0004

MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

24736 W 112TH ST BR22-0172
11141 S VIOLET ST BR22-0163
NORTH SHORE ESTATES

27085 W 102ND ST BR22-0162
NORTHRIDGE PLAZA

15400 W 119TH ST BC21-0206
NOTTINGTON CREEK

21834 W 175TH TER BR22-0110

N/A

Mid America Contractors Inc

KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC
ROCK CREEK HOMES LLC

CREWZ2, INC.

RETAIL CONTRACTORS OF PUERTO RICO, INC

DAVID DAVIS DBA DAVIS HOME CO

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commerecial

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

434

434

o/s

437

101
101

434

437

434

Subdivision Report

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Date

02/22/22

02/18/22

02/01/22

02/10/22

02/23/22

02/16/22

02/22/22
02/22/22

02/14/22

02/07/22

02/23/22

Valuation

$310,000.00

$15,300.00

$97,433.00

$16,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00

$680,000.00
$500,000.00

$38,000.00

$125,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Fees

$2,959.94

$116.50

$560.23

$120.00

$500.00

$750.48

$13,016.19
$12,905.88

$230.00

$825.00

$90.00



OLATHE

Address
OAK RUN

25179 W 148TH TER
25025 W 148TH TER
24953 W 150TH ST
14892 S HOUSTON ST

Permit Number

BR22-0106
BR22-0019
BR22-0018
BR22-0001

OLATHE CLOVERLEAF ADDITION

810 W OLD 56 HWY

OLATHE TRAILS

16308 W 126TH ST
16411 W 126TH TER
12608 S LOCUST ST

PARK TRACE
105 S CLAIRBORNE RD

PARKHILL MANOR
15465 S ACUFF LN

PARKWOOD ACRES
1816 S PARKWOOD DR

PRAIRIE FARMS

2654 W LOULA ST
165 S SINGLETREE ST
183 S SINGLETREE ST
147 S SINGLETREE ST
2630 W LOULA ST
201 S SINGLETREE ST

BC22-0022

BR22-0101
BR22-0097
BR22-0055

BC21-0168

BR22-0188

BR22-0183

BR21-1109
BR21-1107
BR21-1106
BR21-1108
BR21-1104
BR21-1105

Contractor

CMP CONSTRUCTION INC
Johnnie Adams Homes LLC
JOHNNIE ADAMS HOMES LLC

Johnnie Adams Homes LLC

CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC

ACM HOMES LLC
ADDCO LLC
THRASHER KANSAS INC.

ATEC SERVICES LLC

PEHL CARPENTRY LLC DBA PEHL HOME
RENOVATIONS

Miguel Lafosse

Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commerecial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434
101
101
101

o/s

434
434
o/s

437

434

434

101
101
101
101
101
101

Subdivision Report

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Date

02/15/22
02/22/22
02/14/22
02/14/22

02/11/22

02/08/22
02/01/22
02/16/22

02/01/22

02/15/22

02/14/22

02/18/22
02/11/22
02/11/22
02/11/22
02/11/22
02/11/22

Valuation

$20,000.00
$307,725.00
$244,550.00
$322,100.00

$200,000.00

$12,000.00
$9,210.00
$9,442.05

$40,000.00

$9,000.00

$5,000.00

$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00

Total Fees

$170.00
$12,785.96
$12,361.93
$12,820.36

$1,550.00

$100.00
$86.05
$87.21

$1,284.40

$85.00

$80.00

$13,363.25
$13,200.83
$13,183.62
$12,914.94
$13,395.64
$13,477.10



OLATHE

Address Permit Number Contractor

PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

14962 S GLEN EYRIE ST BR22-0186 SCHLOEGEL REMODEL & DESIGN LLC DBA
SCHLOEGEL DESIGN REMODEL

26467 W 144TH TER BR22-0170 Craig Brett Homes LLC

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK

24040 W 114TH PL BR22-0024 EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS
SOUTHPARK

606 W FRONTIER LN BC21-0176 ARCO NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC
510 W FRONTIER LN BC21-0177 ARCO NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC
404 W FRONTIER LN BC21-0178 ARCO NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC

SPRING MEADOW AT SCARBOROUGH
17277 W 157TH ST BR22-0177 MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS

ST. JAMES COURT

14294 W 151ST TER 103 BR21-1452 DRYLINE ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION OF
KS LLC

STONEBRIDGE PARK

16516 S ALLMAN RD BR22-0167 JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES
16656 S TOMASHAW ST BR22-0112 RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC
16672 S TOMASHAW ST BR22-0088 NEW MARK HOMES LLC

STONEBRIDGE POINTE

16334 S ELMRIDGE ST BR22-0118 HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC
16367 S ELMRIDGE ST BR22-0119 HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC
16353 S ELMRIDGE ST BR22-0078 RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS
16356 W 166TH PL BR22-0029 Chris George Homes LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101

434

328
328
328

434

434

101
101
101

101
101
101

101

Subdivision Report

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Date

02/15/22

02/22/22

02/22/22

02/14/22
02/14/22
02/14/22

02/11/22

02/10/22

02/15/22
02/09/22
02/01/22

02/09/22
02/18/22
02/15/22

02/01/22

Valuation

$17,034.00

$400,000.00

$44,993.00

$7,058,824.00
$8,470,588.00
$8,470,588.00

$12,000.00

$19,750.00

$451,234.00
$404,444.00
$429,950.00

$615,850.00
$500,400.00
$404,444.00

$466,450.00

Total Fees

$125.17

$12,688.30

$264.96

$341,496.00
$325,041.78
$325,041.78

$100.00

$138.75

$3,544.37
$2,749.95
$2,985.24

$3,049.50
$3,197.26
$3,148.17

$2,894.67



OLATHE

Address Permit Number
THE GREAT MALL
20920 W 151ST ST 201 BC22-0003

THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

25277 W 146TH ST BR21-1594
25411 W 144TH ST BR21-1604

TOWN OF OLATHE
101 N KANSAS AVE BC22-0012

UNITED INDUSTRIAL PARK
520 N ROGERS RD BC22-0010

VALLEY RIDGE

25492 W 115TH ST BR22-0084
11561 S MIZE RD BR22-0105
11607 S ZARDA DR BR22-0076
WEXFORD

13873 S KAW ST BR21-1361

WILLOW CROSSING

14410 S HAUSER ST BR22-0070
13230 W 143RD TER BR22-0115
14404 S HAUSER ST BR22-0124
14413 S HAUSER ST BR22-0113

WINDSOR TRACE
20958 W 125TH ST BR22-0207

Contractor

STRUCTSURE PROJECTS, INC

SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC

UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

ROTHWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JW BUILD, LLC

HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC

L M HOMES LLC

STARR HOMES LLC.

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC
RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC
NEW MARK HOMES LLC

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

437

101
101

437

437

101
101
101

434

101
101
101
101

o/s

Subdivision Report

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Date

02/22/22

02/01/22
02/01/22

02/18/22

02/22/22

02/10/22
02/10/22
02/23/22

02/01/22

02/09/22
02/09/22
02/07/22
02/09/22

02/18/22

Valuation

$1,400,000.00

$487,450.00
$448,000.00

$20,000.00

$160,381.00

$530,000.00
$860,500.00
$547,000.00

$80,000.00

$468,533.00
$488,066.00
$554,950.00
$484,208.00

$11,704.73

Total Fees

$9,100.00

$13,495.82
$12,104.32

$300.00

$6,337.50

$13,076.40
$14,358.10
$13,387.08

$216.00

$8,774.60
$8,612.26
$8,323.76
$8,951.20

$98.52



JL Subdivision Report
OLATHE

02/01/2022 to 02/28/2022

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
WOODLAND CREEK
15863 W 157TH TER BR22-0013 KC HOME SOLUTIONS LLC Building - Residential 434 02/16/22 $128,976.00 $741.61



