

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
20865 W 106TH ST	BR21-1585	BARNHOUSE DESIGNS LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/07/22	\$2,150,000.00	\$5,754.58
189							
1100 N HEDGE LN	BC22-0014	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/18/22	\$150,000.00	\$2,445.00
APPLEWOOD							
14150 S BROUGHAM DR	BR21-1637	ReTouch	Building - Residential	434	02/18/22	\$10,000.00	\$227.40
ARBOR WOODS							
23634 W 126TH TER	BR22-0111	MORTISE & MITER, LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/03/22	\$18,000.00	\$130.00
ARLINGTON PARK							
16237 W 156TH TER	BR22-0187	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	02/15/22	\$23,708.00	\$158.54
ARROWHEAD							
14913 S BRADLEY DR	BR22-0178	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	02/11/22	\$9,000.00	\$85.00
ASHTON							
14610 S ROTH CIR	BR22-0201	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	02/18/22	\$17,288.91	\$126.44
AUSTIN MEADOWS							
12621 S BELFORD ST	BR22-0107	BALLPARK CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/10/22	\$150,000.00	\$862.50
BOULDER CREEK							
16980 S ELMRIDGE ST	BR22-0117	SHEPARD HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/18/22	\$426,000.00	\$3,096.06
BOULDER HILLS							
15287 W 173RD ST	BR22-0091	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/08/22	\$322,000.00	\$2,649.76
15264 W 171ST TER	BR21-1542	WYNNE HOMES, INC.	Building - Residential	101	02/03/22	\$350,000.00	\$2,392.72



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BRIARWOOD							
16350 W 138TH TER	BR22-0158	THE DECK COMPANY OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	02/22/22	\$9,982.00	\$89.91
CEDAR CREEK							
27205 W 100TH TER	BR21-1559	KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/16/22	\$740,000.00	\$13,500.88
CEDAR RIDGE RESER	RVE						
20679 W 109TH TER	BR22-0168	Jake Earle	Building - Residential	329	02/22/22	\$60,000.00	\$232.00
CORNWALL & BARTC	N'S ADDITION TO	OLATHE					
588 E SANTA FE ST	BC22-0024	N/A	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/23/22	\$20,000.00	\$300.00
CROSSINGS AT SOUT	THGLEN						
11181 S HASTINGS ST	BR22-0131	PROBUILT PATIO ENCLOSURE INC	Building - Residential	329	02/03/22	\$41,000.00	\$151.60
DEERFIELD PARK							
1531 S HAMILTON CIR	BC21-0082	THE ISLAS FAM	Building - Commercial	437	02/04/22	\$50,000.00	\$1,740.70
HARMONY VIEW WES	ST						
11903 W 148TH ST	BR21-1678	BANKS POOL & SPA DESIGN	Building - Residential	329	02/07/22	\$85,000.00	\$248.00
HAVENCROFT							
15744 W 149TH TER	BR22-0155	William Easley	Building - Residential	434	02/02/22	\$12,000.00	\$135.60
HAVENCROFT APART	MENTS						
1605 E PENROSE LN	BC21-0179	Next Generation Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/04/22	\$18,000.00	\$749.12
HEATHER RIDGE EST	ATES						
16951 S HUNTER ST	BR21-1691	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/22	\$405,000.00	\$3,035.34
16935 S HUNTER ST	BR22-0169	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/15/22	\$320,000.00	\$2,822.82



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HEATHER RIDGE SOU	тн						
16793 S DURANGO ST	BR21-1688	Martens Family Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/22/22	\$310,000.00	\$2,959.94
HEATHERSTONE							
12171 S SUMMIT ST	BR22-0190	HANKINS DECKS LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/18/22	\$15,300.00	\$116.50
HILLS OF FOREST VIE	W						
12656 S WRANGLER ST	BR22-0108	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES	Building - Residential	434	02/01/22	\$97,433.00	\$560.23
HUNTER'S CREEK							
20811 W 123RD TER	BR22-0038	Decks Done Right	Building - Residential	434	02/10/22	\$16,000.00	\$120.00
JOHNSON COUNTY GO		ĄZĄ					
11811 S SUNSET DR	BC22-0023	N/A	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/23/22	\$20,000.00	\$500.00
LONE ELM 716							
16575 S THEDEN ST 140	BC22-0004	Mid America Contractors Inc	Building - Commercial	437	02/16/22	\$60,000.00	\$750.48
MEADOWS OF VALLE	Y RIDGE						
24736 W 112TH ST	BR22-0172	KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/22	\$680,000.00	\$13,016.19
11141 S VIOLET ST	BR22-0163	ROCK CREEK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/22	\$500,000.00	\$12,905.88
NORTH SHORE ESTAT	ES						
27085 W 102ND ST	BR22-0162	CREW2, INC.	Building - Residential	434	02/14/22	\$38,000.00	\$230.00
NORTHRIDGE PLAZA							
15400 W 119TH ST	BC21-0206	RETAIL CONTRACTORS OF PUERTO RICO, I	NC Building - Commercial	437	02/07/22	\$125,000.00	\$825.00
NOTTINGTON CREEK							
21834 W 175TH TER	BR22-0110	DAVID DAVIS DBA DAVIS HOME CO	Building - Residential	434	02/23/22	\$10,000.00	\$90.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
OAK RUN							
25179 W 148TH TER	BR22-0106	CMP CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	434	02/15/22	\$20,000.00	\$170.00
25025 W 148TH TER	BR22-0019	Johnnie Adams Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/22	\$307,725.00	\$12,785.96
24953 W 150TH ST	BR22-0018	JOHNNIE ADAMS HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/14/22	\$244,550.00	\$12,361.93
14892 S HOUSTON ST	BR22-0001	Johnnie Adams Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/14/22	\$322,100.00	\$12,820.36
OLATHE CLOVERLEA	F ADDITION						
810 W OLD 56 HWY	BC22-0022	CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/11/22	\$200,000.00	\$1,550.00
OLATHE TRAILS							
16308 W 126TH ST	BR22-0101	ACM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/08/22	\$12,000.00	\$100.00
16411 W 126TH TER	BR22-0097	ADDCO LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/01/22	\$9,210.00	\$86.05
12608 S LOCUST ST	BR22-0055	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	02/16/22	\$9,442.05	\$87.21
PARK TRACE							
105 S CLAIRBORNE RD	BC21-0168	ATEC SERVICES LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/01/22	\$40,000.00	\$1,284.40
PARKHILL MANOR							
15465 S ACUFF LN	BR22-0188	PEHL CARPENTRY LLC DBA PEHL HOME RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	02/15/22	\$9,000.00	\$85.00
PARKWOOD ACRES							
1816 S PARKWOOD DR	BR22-0183	Miguel Lafosse	Building - Residential	434	02/14/22	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
PRAIRIE FARMS							
2654 W LOULA ST	BR21-1109	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/18/22	\$600,000.00	\$13,363.25
165 S SINGLETREE ST	BR21-1107	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/11/22	\$600,000.00	\$13,200.83
183 S SINGLETREE ST	BR21-1106	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/11/22	\$600,000.00	\$13,183.62
147 S SINGLETREE ST	BR21-1108	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/11/22	\$600,000.00	\$12,914.94
2630 W LOULA ST	BR21-1104	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/11/22	\$600,000.00	\$13,395.64
201 S SINGLETREE ST	BR21-1105	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/11/22	\$600,000.00	\$13,477.10



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS							
14962 S GLEN EYRIE ST	BR22-0186	SCHLOEGEL REMODEL & DESIGN LLC DBA SCHLOEGEL DESIGN REMODEL	Building - Residential	434	02/15/22	\$17,034.00	\$125.17
26467 W 144TH TER	BR22-0170	Craig Brett Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/22	\$400,000.00	\$12,688.30
SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR	CREEK						
24040 W 114TH PL	BR22-0024	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	02/22/22	\$44,993.00	\$264.96
SOUTHPARK							
606 W FRONTIER LN	BC21-0176	ARCO NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC	Building - Commercial	328	02/14/22	\$7,058,824.00	\$341,496.00
510 W FRONTIER LN	BC21-0177	ARCO NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC	Building - Commercial	328	02/14/22	\$8,470,588.00	\$325,041.78
404 W FRONTIER LN	BC21-0178	ARCO NATIONAL HOLDINGS INC	Building - Commercial	328	02/14/22	\$8,470,588.00	\$325,041.78
SPRING MEADOW AT SC	CARBOROUGH						
17277 W 157TH ST	BR22-0177	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	02/11/22	\$12,000.00	\$100.00
ST. JAMES COURT							
14294 W 151ST TER 103	BR21-1452	DRYLINE ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION OF KS LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/10/22	\$19,750.00	\$138.75
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
16516 S ALLMAN RD	BR22-0167	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES	Building - Residential	101	02/15/22	\$451,234.00	\$3,544.37
16656 S TOMASHAW ST	BR22-0112	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/09/22	\$404,444.00	\$2,749.95
16672 S TOMASHAW ST	BR22-0088	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/22	\$429,950.00	\$2,985.24
STONEBRIDGE POINTE							
16334 S ELMRIDGE ST	BR22-0118	HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC	Building - Residential	101	02/09/22	\$615,850.00	\$3,049.50
16367 S ELMRIDGE ST	BR22-0119	HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC	Building - Residential	101	02/18/22	\$500,400.00	\$3,197.26
16353 S ELMRIDGE ST	BR22-0078	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/15/22	\$404,444.00	\$3,148.17
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS							
16356 W 166TH PL	BR22-0029	Chris George Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/22	\$466,450.00	\$2,894.67



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
THE GREAT MALL							
20920 W 151ST ST 201	BC22-0003	STRUCTSURE PROJECTS, INC	Building - Commercial	437	02/22/22	\$1,400,000.00	\$9,100.00
THE GREENS AT PRAIF	RIE HIGHLANDS						
25277 W 146TH ST	BR21-1594	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/22	\$487,450.00	\$13,495.82
25411 W 144TH ST	BR21-1604	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/22	\$448,000.00	\$12,104.32
TOWN OF OLATHE							
101 N KANSAS AVE	BC22-0012	UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	Building - Commercial	437	02/18/22	\$20,000.00	\$300.00
UNITED INDUSTRIAL P	ARK						
520 N ROGERS RD	BC22-0010	ROTHWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Building - Commercial	437	02/22/22	\$160,381.00	\$6,337.50
VALLEY RIDGE							
25492 W 115TH ST	BR22-0084	JW BUILD, LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/10/22	\$530,000.00	\$13,076.40
11561 S MIZE RD	BR22-0105	HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC	Building - Residential	101	02/10/22	\$860,500.00	\$14,358.10
11607 S ZARDA DR	BR22-0076	L M HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/23/22	\$547,000.00	\$13,387.08
WEXFORD							
13873 S KAW ST	BR21-1361	STARR HOMES LLC.	Building - Residential	434	02/01/22	\$80,000.00	\$216.00
WILLOW CROSSING							
14410 S HAUSER ST	BR22-0070	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/09/22	\$468,533.00	\$8,774.60
13230 W 143RD TER	BR22-0115	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/09/22	\$488,066.00	\$8,612.26
14404 S HAUSER ST	BR22-0124	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/07/22	\$554,950.00	\$8,323.76
14413 S HAUSER ST	BR22-0113	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/09/22	\$484,208.00	\$8,951.20
WINDSOR TRACE							
20958 W 125TH ST	BR22-0207	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/18/22	\$11,704.73	\$98.52



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
WOODLAND CREEK							
15863 W 157TH TER	BR22-0013	KC HOME SOLUTIONS LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/16/22	\$128,976.00	\$741.61